STATE OF NEW YORK 2022 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 417
COUNTY - Erie TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022
ROLTL SECTTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIAL DI STRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
34052 Colden wtr #2 346 UNITS
34053 Colden wtr #3 133 UNITS
34020 Aurora colden 152 TOTAL 9909, 037 1,100 9907,937
34021 Colden fire di 1,682 TOTAL 113232,081 12,100 113219,981
34030 Light district 1,125 TOTAL 73353,102 1,100 73352,002
34040 Refuse collect 1,346 SECUN
UNITS 1434.00 1,434.00
34050 Colden wtr #1 232 UNITS 232.00 232.00
*** S CHOOL DI STRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142401 East Aurora Cen. 25 308,900 1770,800 26,234 1744,566 117,270 1627,296
143801 Springville-Griff. 1,159 13564,064 75793,315 2008,061 73785,254 7562,656 66222,598
145001 Holland Central 650 9256, 650 45303, 967 1260,318 44043,649 3919,290 40124,359
SUB-TOTAL 1,834 23129,614 122868,082 3294,613 119573,469 11599,216 107974,253
TOTAL 1,834 23129,614 122868,082 3294,613 119573,469 11599,216 107974,253
**% S YSTEM C ODE S SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
26250 HIST SOCTY 1 24,852 24,852 24,852
30300 SOLAR WIND 3 126,300 126,300 126,300
41101 VETERANS 1 1,508 1,508
41111 PRO RATA V 22 984,763 984,763
41120 VETWAR CTS 82 459,499 459,499 372,891



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41124
41130
41134
41140
41161
41171
41300
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41802
41803
41804
41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
42100
49500

ROLL
SEC

- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

DESCRIPTION

VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
CW_15 VET/
CW_DISBLD
PARAPLEGIC
RPTL466_c
AGRIC BLDG
AGRIC DIST
AGRIC DIST
AGED C/T/S
AGED C/T
AGED CNTY
AGED T
AGED SCHL
AGED C/S
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
SGI

AG IMP
SOLAR WIND
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

TOTAL
PARCEL

8
53
5
24
27
1
1
10
6
7
25
21

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,834

2022

* Kk Kk

S

ASSESSED

LAND

23129,614

ROLTL

EXEMPTTION

*** G RAND

ASSESSED

TOTAL

122868,082

FINATL
TAXABTLE

SECTTION

ASSESSMENT
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00

TOTATLS

SUMMARY **x*

COUNTY

495,407

337,408
101,196

12,492
135,700

115,840
161,568
334,686
591,896
317,437
195,295

179,974

17,850

13,200
88,500
4695,371

TOTATLS

* kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

118172,711

ROLTL

PAGE 418
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
RPS150/Vv04/L015

TOWN

495,407

337,408
101,196
12,492
135,700
9,370
115,840
161,568
334,686
591,896
317,437

220,634

13,200
88,500
4532,256

TAXABLE
TOWN

118335,826

CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

31,857
380,012
34,353
291,801

135,700

115,840
161,568
334,686
628,178

310,597
182,875
6274,816
5324,400

61,403
13,200
88,500
14893,829

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

119573,469

7/19/2022

STAR
TAXABLE

107974,253



STATE OF NEW YORK 2022 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 421

COUNTY - Erie SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00 RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
34020 Aurora colden 4 TOTAL 33,338 33,338
34021 Colden fire di 6 TOTAL 1394,608 1394,608
34030 Light district 6 TOTAL 1427,946 1427,946

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142401 East Aurora Cen. 1 4,457 4,457 4,457
143801 Springville-Griff. 6 938,227 938,227 938,227
145001 Holland Central 4 266,148 266,148 266,148
SUB-TOTAL 11 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832
TOTAL 11 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G RAND TOTALS ***

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 11 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

34052
34020
34021
34030
34040

34050

CODE

142401
143801
145001

- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

DISTRICT NAME

East Aurora Cen.

Springville-Griff.

Holland Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

2022 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL
UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
Colden wtr #2 2 UNITS

Aurora colden 7 TOTAL 1429,143 1429,143

Colden fire di 86 TOTAL 8772,835 8772,835

Light district 65 TOTAL 5092,878 5092,878
Refuse collect 1 SECUN

UNITS 1.00 1.00

Colden wtr #1 10 UNITS 10.00 10.00

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
4 18,495 18,495

64 19,839 3859,774 3859,774

27 88,800 5011,020 5011,020

95 108,639 8889,289 8889,289

95 108,639 8889,289 8889,289

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

PAGE 441

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
RPS150/Vv04/L015

7/19/2022

STAR
TAXABLE

18,495
3859,774
5011,020

8889,289

8889,289



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie

TOWN - Colden
SWIS - 143400
ROLL

SEC DESCRIPTION

6 UTILITIES & N.C.

TOTAL
PARCELS

95

2022

ASSESSED
LAND

108,639

UTILITY & R.R.

FINATL

ASSESSMENT ROLTL
SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00

ROLTL

* Kk Kk

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

8889,289

SECTTION

TOTATLS

TOTATLS

* kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

8889,289

PAGE 442

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
RPS150/Vv04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
8889,289 8889,289 8889,289



STATE
COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

34052
34053
34020
34021
34030
34040

34050

CODE

143801
145001

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13800
14100
25110

OF NEW YORK
- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Colden wtr #2
Colden wtr #3
Aurora colden
Colden fire di
Light district
Refuse collect

Colden wtr #1

DISTRICT NAME

Springville-Griff.

Holland Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
TOWN OWN
SCHL DIST
USA GENRAL
RELIGIOUS

1
1
3
26
21
6

13

2022 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL 451
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00 RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022
ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS
*** S PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x
EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
UNITS
UNITS
TOTAL 23,100 23,100
TOTAL 3470,300 3374,700 95,600
TOTAL 2733,027 2733,027
SECUN
UNITS 6.00 6.00
UNITS 13.00 13.00
*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
21 395,800 2735,400 2735,400
8 116,900 758,000 758,000
29 512,700 3493,400 3493,400
29 512,700 3493,400 3493,400

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

TOTAL

PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
2 109,500 109,500 109,500
3 193,800 193,800 193,800
8 911,900 911,900 911,900
1 847,300 847,300 847,300
1 89,000 89,000 89,000
5 456,700 456,700 456,700



STATE OF NEW YORK 2022 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 452

COUNTY - Erie WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00 RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
25130 CHARITABLE 3 413,400 413,400 413,400
25230 MENTL IMPR 1 95,600 95,600 95,600
26400 VOL FIR CO 1 314,500 314,500 314,500
27350 PRIV CEMTR 4 61,700 61,700 61,700

TOTAL 29 3493,400 3493,400 3493,400

*** G RAND TOTALS **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 29 512,700 3493,400



STATE OF NEW YORK 2022 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 453

COUNTY - Erie VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TOWN - Colden S WIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
SWIS - 143400 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00 RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
34052 Colden wtr #2 349 UNITS
34053 Colden wtr #3 134 UNITS

34020 Aurora colden 166 TOTAL 11394,618 24,200 11370,418

34021 Colden fire di 1,800 TOTAL 126869,824 3386,800 123483,024

34030 Light district 1,217 TOTAL 82606, 953 2734,127 79872,826
34040 Refuse collect 1,353 SECUN

UNITS 1441.00 1,441.00

34050 Colden wtr #1 255 UNITS 255.00 255.00

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142401 East Aurora Cen. 30 308,900 1793,752 26,234 1767,518 117,270 1650,248
143801 Springville-Griff. 1,250 13979,703 83326,716 4743,461 78583,255 7562, 656 71020,599
145001 Holland Central 689 9462,350 51339,135 2018,318 49320,817 3919,290 45401,527
SUB-TOTAL 1,969 23750,953 136459,603 6788,013 129671,590 11599,216 118072,374
TOTAL 1,969 23750,953 136459,603 6788,013 129671,590 11599, 216 118072,374

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
12100 NY STATE 2 109,500 109,500 109,500
13100 COUN OWN 3 193,800 193,800 193,800
13500 TOWN OWN 8 911,900 911,900 911,900
13800 SCHL DIST 1 847,300 847,300 847,300
14100 USA GENRAL 1 89,000 89,000 89,000



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

25110
25130
25230
26250
26400
27350
30300
41101
41111
41120
41124
41130
41134
41140
41161
41171
41300
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41802
41803
41804
41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
42100
49500

- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

DESCRIPTION

RELIGIOUS
CHARITABLE
MENTIL IMPR
HIST SOCTY
VOL FIR CO
PRIV CEMTR
SOLAR WIND
VETERANS
PRO RATA V
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
CW_15 VET/
CW_DISBLD
PARAPLEGIC
RPTL466_c
AGRIC BLDG
AGRIC DIST
AGRIC DIST
AGED C/T/S
AGED C/T
AGED CNTY
AGED T
AGED SCHL
AGED C/S
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
SGI

AG IMP
SOLAR WIND
TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

P WS R WO

2022

FINATL

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00

*** EXEMPTTION

SUMMARY

COUNTY

456,700
413,400
95,600
24,852
314,500
61,700
126,300
1,508
984,763
459,499

495,407

337,408
101,196

12,492
135,700

115,840
161,568
334,686
591,896
317,437
195,295

179,974

17,850

13,200
88,500
8188,771

* Kk Kk

ROLTL

TOWN

456,700
413,400
95,600
24,852
314,500
61,700
126,300
1,508
984,763
459,499

495,407

337,408
101,196
12,492
135,700
9,370
115,840
161,568
334,686
591,896
317,437

220,634

13,200
88,500
8025,656

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

456,700
413,400
95, 600
24,852
314,500
61,700
126,300

372,891
31,857
380,012
34,353
291,801

135,700

115,840
161,568
334,686
628,178

310,597
182,875
6274,816
5324,400

61,403
13,200
88,500
18387,229

PAGE 454

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022

50/V04/L015
7/19/2022



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

* *

- Erie
- Colden
- 143400

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

SPECIAL FRANCHISE

UTILITIES & N.C.

WHOLLY EXEMPT

SUB TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,834
11
95

29

1,969

1,969

2022 FINATL

ASSESSED
LAND

23129,614

108,639

512,700

23750, 953

23750, 953

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00

*** G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

122868,082
1208,832
8889,289

3493,400

136459,603

136459,603

TOTATLS

* kK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

118172,711
1208,832

8889,289

128270,832

128270,832

ROLTL

PAGE 455
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022

TAXABLE
TOWN

118335,826
1208,832

8889,289

128433,947

128433,947

RPS150/Vv04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022

TAXABLE STAR
SCHOOL TAXABLE

119573,469 107974,253
1208,832 1208,832

8889,289 8889,289

129671,590 118072,374

129671,590 118072,374



STATE

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

34052
34053
34020
34021
34030
34040

34050

CODE

142401
143801
145001

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13800
14100

OF NEW YORK
- Erie
- Colden
- 1434

TOTAL

DISTRICT NAME PARC

Colden wtr #2
Colden wtr #3
Aurora colden
Colden fire di 1,
Light district 1,
Refuse collect 1,

Colden wtr #1

DISTRICT NAME

East Aurora Cen.

ELS

349
134
166
800
217
353

255

Springville-Griff.

Holland Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
TOWN OWN
SCHL DIST
USA GENRAL

2022 FINATL ASSESSMENT ROLTL
T OWN TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00

*** S PECTIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

UNITS

UNITS

TOTAL 11394, 618 24,200 11370,418

TOTAL 126869,824 3386,800 123483,024

TOTAL 82606, 953 2734,127 79872,826

SECUN

UNITS 1441.00 1,441.00

UNITS 255.00 255.00

*** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
30 308,900 1793,752 26,234 1767,518
1,250 13979,703 83326,716 4743,461 78583,255
689 9462,350 51339,135 2018,318 49320,817
1,969 23750,953 136459,603 6788,013 129671,590
1,969 23750,953 136459,603 6788,013 129671,590

¥** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **xx

TOTAL

PARCELS COUNTY TOWN
2 109,500 109,500
3 193,800 193,800
8 911,900 911,900
1 847,300 847,300
1 89,000 89,000

PAGE 456
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022

RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

117,270
7562,656
3919,290

11599,216

11599, 216

SCHOOL

109,500
193,800
911,900
847,300

89,000

7/19/2022

STAR
TAXABLE

1650,248
71020,599
45401,527

118072,374

118072,374



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

25110
25130
25230
26250
26400
27350
30300
41101
41111
41120
41124
41130
41134
41140
41161
41171
41300
41683
41700
41720
41730
41800
41801
41802
41803
41804
41805
41834
41854
41932
41934
42100
49500

- Erie
- Colden
- 1434

DESCRIPTION

RELIGIOUS
CHARITABLE
MENTIL IMPR
HIST SOCTY
VOL FIR CO
PRIV CEMTR
SOLAR WIND
VETERANS
PRO RATA V
VETWAR CTS
VET WAR S
VETCOM CTS
VET COM S
VETDIS CTS
CW_15 VET/
CW_DISBLD
PARAPLEGIC
RPTL466_c
AGRIC BLDG
AGRIC DIST
AGRIC DIST
AGED C/T/S
AGED C/T
AGED CNTY
AGED T
AGED SCHL
AGED C/S
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
SGI

AG IMP
SOLAR WIND
TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

P WS R WO

2022

* %k

FINATL A
T OWN

SSESSMENT
TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00

EXEMPTTION

SUMMARY

COUNTY

456,700
413,400
95,600
24,852
314,500
61,700
126,300
1,508
984,763
459,499

495,407

337,408
101,196

12,492
135,700

115,840
161,568
334,686
591,896
317,437
195,295

179,974

17,850

13,200
88,500
8188,771

* Kk Kk

ROLTL

TOWN

456,700
413,400
95,600
24,852
314,500
61,700
126,300
1,508
984,763
459,499

495,407

337,408
101,196
12,492
135,700
9,370
115,840
161,568
334,686
591,896
317,437

220,634

13,200
88,500
8025,656

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

456,700
413,400
95, 600
24,852
314,500
61,700
126,300

372,891
31,857
380,012
34,353
291,801

135,700

115,840
161,568
334,686
628,178

310,597
182,875
6274,816
5324,400

61,403
13,200
88,500
18387,229

PAGE 457

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022

50/V04/L015
7/19/2022



STATE OF NEW YORK 2022 FINAL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 458
COUNTY - Erie T OWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2021
TOWN - Colden TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2022
SWIS - 1434 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 030.00 RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/19/2022
*** G RAND TOTALS **x*
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 1,834 23129,614 122868,082 118172,711 118335,826 119573,469 107974,253
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 11 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832 1208,832
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 95 108,639 8889,289 8889,289 8889,289 8889,289 8889,289
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 29 512,700 3493,400
* SUB TOTAL 1,969 23750,953 136459,603 128270,832 128433,947 129671,590 118072,374
**x GRAND TOTAL 1,969 23750, 953 136459,603 128270,832 128433,947 129671,590 118072,374

*COPYRIGHT * * * * x % % x % % x *NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * * * % o * % % x % % x & * *x %
PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES (OFFICE)
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR
UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF
THE OFFICE, SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA, 16 SHERIDAN AVENUE, ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.

COPYRIGHT (C) 1999

NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
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THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH
CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,
CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH
EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.

THE CUSTOMER SHOULD EXERCISE CARE TO ASSURE THAT USE OF THE SOFTWARE WILL BE IN FULL
COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT
IS USED.

COPYRIGHT * * * % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % *x % *x % % *x % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
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